
ACS FASTRACKRIDERS 07/11/2020 on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 1:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-23 - CARLOS PERFETTI -
13:27:58.912 1 1:43.923 82.099 47 97 19

13:29:41.807 2 1:42.895 82.919 49 97 19

13:31:25.061 3 1:43.254 82.631 46 95 19

13:33:12.237 4 1:47.176 79.607 54 96 19

13:34:58.199 5 1:45.962 80.519 48 97 19

13:36:46.125 6 1:47.926 79.054 59 95 19

L1-31 - JIM VAN BECK -
13:28:22.845 1 1:51.350 76.623 28 86 19

13:30:07.548 2 1:44.703 81.488 39 87 19

13:31:51.438 3 1:43.890 82.125 38 87 19

13:33:35.350 4 1:43.912 82.108 35 88 19

13:35:18.451 5 1:43.101 82.754 34 87 19

13:37:01.902 6 1:43.451 82.474 37 88 19

L2-19 - JEFF SOLBERG -
13:28:24.276 1 1:52.359 75.935 61 109 19

13:30:11.899 2 1:47.623 79.277 70 112 19

13:31:58.354 3 1:46.455 80.147 68 110 19

13:33:42.006 4 1:43.652 82.314 70 111 19

13:35:26.956 5 1:44.950 81.296 66 111 19

L2-47 - ALEC DARE -
13:28:11.664 1 1:46.127 80.394 16 72 19

13:29:56.827 2 1:45.163 81.131 18 71 19

13:31:41.424 3 1:44.597 81.570 18 72 19

13:33:26.458 4 1:45.034 81.231 14 72 19

13:35:10.363 5 1:43.905 82.113 20 70 19

13:36:56.239 6 1:45.876 80.585 18 72 19

L2-28 - CARLOS MUNOZ -
13:28:35.674 1 1:47.452 79.403 32 85 19

13:30:25.217 2 1:49.543 77.887 50 77 19

13:32:15.785 3 1:50.568 77.165 44 79 19

13:34:08.403 4 1:52.618 75.761 51 88 19

13:35:52.933 5 1:44.530 81.623 45 78 19

L3-39 - DEREK DOWNEY -
13:28:32.374 1 1:52.168 76.064 89 115 19

13:30:25.090 2 1:52.716 75.695 68 113 19

13:32:14.563 3 1:49.473 77.937 86 116 19

13:34:01.950 4 1:47.387 79.451 90 117 19

13:35:50.479 5 1:48.529 78.615 92 116 19

13:37:35.693 6 1:45.214 81.092 88 117 19

L2-53 - KEVIN DIEC -
13:27:58.031 1 1:49.753 77.738 51 91 19

13:29:47.832 2 1:49.801 77.704 20 63 19

13:31:35.658 3 1:47.826 79.127 19 64 19

13:33:22.847 4 1:47.189 79.598 19 61 19

13:35:09.204 5 1:46.357 80.220 52 88 19

13:36:57.432 6 1:48.228 78.834 53 85 19

L2-40 - RAYMOND VANCE -
13:28:33.627 1 1:53.496 75.174 53 103 19

13:30:20.743 2 1:47.116 79.652 63 103 19

13:32:08.842 3 1:48.099 78.928 68 104 19

L2-10 - JON-ERIK KIYOHARA -
13:27:47.501 1 1:50.403 77.281 39 64 19

13:29:36.017 2 1:48.516 78.624 18 60 19

13:31:24.355 3 1:48.338 78.754 31 67 19

13:33:12.974 4 1:48.619 78.550 18 63 19

13:35:02.065 5 1:49.091 78.210 29 72 19

13:36:51.151 6 1:49.086 78.214 39 74 19

L2-08 - JUN ENDO -
13:28:33.401 1 1:54.041 74.815 43 108 19

13:30:24.532 2 1:51.131 76.774 48 106 19

13:32:14.310 3 1:49.778 77.720 50 107 19



L2-07 - RYAN WOLF -

13:28:34.104 1 1:54.144 74.748 29 81 19

13:30:24.837 2 1:50.733 77.050 34 84 19

13:32:14.762 3 1:49.925 77.617 20 77 19

L2-69 - SUPER SIX -
13:28:48.348 1 1:51.697 76.385 87 112 19

13:30:38.304 2 1:49.956 77.595 85 112 19

13:32:29.435 3 1:51.131 76.774 83 112 19

L2-01 - RICHARD SMALLWOOD -
13:27:33.713 1 1:54.291 74.652 18 81 19

13:29:27.268 2 1:53.555 75.135 24 80 19

13:31:20.951 3 1:53.683 75.051 25 81 19

13:33:15.164 4 1:54.213 74.703 31 80 19

L2-17 - ARTIE DELGADO -
13:28:23.548 1 1:58.028 72.288 11 67 19

13:30:20.021 2 1:56.473 73.253 9 68 19

13:32:14.505 3 1:54.484 74.526 5 68 19

13:34:13.496 4 1:58.991 71.703 8 58 19

L2-22 - KATHY ZHAO -
13:28:48.796 1 1:59.263 71.539 42 73 19

13:30:44.790 2 1:55.994 73.556 48 82 19

13:32:42.348 3 1:57.558 72.577 65 80 19

13:34:38.148 4 1:55.800 73.679 57 76 20

13:36:33.088 5 1:54.940 74.230 39 81 19

L2-24 - MARTIN MUNZER -
13:28:48.236 1 1:58.855 71.785 37 87 19

13:30:44.941 2 1:56.705 73.107 49 91 19

13:32:42.216 3 1:57.275 72.752 49 89 19

13:34:37.639 4 1:55.423 73.919 40 86 20

13:36:32.964 5 1:55.325 73.982 38 87 19

L2-06 - JOHN PUSSMAN -
13:28:35.656 1 1:56.552 73.203 66 112 19

13:30:31.650 2 1:55.994 73.556 70 110 19

L2-27 - BENJAMIN BROOKS -
13:28:48.189 1 2:00.134 71.021 17 66 19

13:30:46.800 2 1:58.611 71.933 30 68 19

13:32:44.221 3 1:57.421 72.662 51 69 19

13:34:41.117 4 1:56.896 72.988 54 71 19

13:36:38.094 5 1:56.977 72.937 40 69 19

L2-13 - YOURI OUNANIAN -
13:28:24.550 1 1:58.048 72.276 31 80 19

13:30:25.021 2 2:00.471 70.822 24 79 19

13:32:25.890 3 2:00.869 70.589 27 73 19

13:34:24.630 4 1:58.740 71.854 23 73 19

13:36:23.944 5 1:59.314 71.509 23 73 19

L2-29 - DWAYNE LAWLER -
13:28:23.006 1 2:01.169 70.414 18 69 19

13:30:24.112 2 2:01.106 70.451 15 67 19

13:32:24.320 3 2:00.208 70.977 12 64 19

13:38:02.539 4 5:38.219 25.226 12 63 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 7/11/2020 01:42 PM


